THE DATASHEET OF
EL4543IUZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN7325 Rev 11.00 Page 1 of 18
September 13, 2007
FN7325
Rev 11.00
September 13, 2007

VLO, max 0.8V
VHI, min 2V
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL4543IU EL4543IU 24 Ld QSOP MDP0040
EL4543IU-T7** EL4543IU 24 Ld QSOP MDP0040
EL4543IU-T13** EL4543IU 24 Ld QSOP MDP0040
EL4543IUZ
(See Note)
EL4543IUZ 24 Ld QSOP
(Pb-free)
MDP0040
EL4543IUZ-T7**
(See Note)
EL4543IUZ 24 Ld QSOP
(Pb-free)
MDP0040
EL4543IUZ-T13**
(See Note)
EL4543IUZ 24 Ld QSOP
(Pb-free)
MDP0040
EL4543IL 4543IL 20 Ld 4x4 QFN* L20.4x4B
EL4543IL-T7** 4543IL 20 Ld 4x4 QFN* L20.4x4B
EL4543IL-T13** 4543IL 20 Ld 4x4 QFN* L20.4x4B
EL4543ILZ
(See Note)
4543ILZ 20 Ld 4x4 QFN*
(Pb-free)